UNIVERSITY FEES STRUCTURE

UNDER GRADUATE / DIPLOMA / CERTIFCIATE COURSES FEE STRUCTURE

Γ			ı	Humaniti	es Stream		Science Stream							Social Science Stream				Teacher Education							
			(Arts/Fine Arts/ Music/Education)					(Science/ Agriculture)						(Social	Work)		Physical Education (B.P.Ed)				B.Ed Co		ourse		
s	l No	Fees Head	1 st ye	ear	2 nd , 3 rd &	4 th year	1 st year				2 nd , 3 rd & 4	2 nd , 3 rd & 4 th year 1		st year 2 nd , 3 rd		4 th year	1 st y	ear 2 nd year		ear	1 st year		2 nd Year		
		rees nead	Gen, OBC & EWS	SC, ST & PWD	Gen, OBC & EWS	SC, ST & PWD	Gen, OBC & EWS Science	Gen, OBC & EWS	SC, ST & PWD Science	SC, ST & PWD	Gen & OBC	SC, ST & PWD	Gen, OBC & EWS	SC, ST & PWD	Gen, OBC & EWS	SC, ST & PWD	Gen, OBC & EWS	SC, ST & PWD	Gen, OBC & EWS	SC, ST & PWD	Gen, OBC & EWS	SC, ST & PWD	Gen, OBC & EWS	SC, ST & PWD	
-	1	Tuition Fee	840		840		840	840	Science	Agriculture	840		840		840		1200		1200		840		840	\vdash	
-	2	Admission Fee	2000	2000	040		2000	4000	2000	4000	040		4000	4000	040		4000	4000	1200		6000	6000	040	\vdash	
-		Registration/Renewal of registration	1000	1000			1000	1000	1000	1000			1000	1000			1000	1000			1000	1000		$\vdash \vdash \vdash$	
H	3		1000	1000			500	500	500	500	500	500	1000	1000			1000	1000			1000	1000		$\vdash \vdash \vdash$	
H	5	Laboratory Fee	150	450			150	150	150		500	300	450	150			450	450			450	150		\vdash	
-		Library Admission Fee Examination Fee ****	150	150			150	150	150	150			150	150			150	150			150	150			
-	_	Marksheet Fee****																							
-			420	420	120	420	420	420	120	420	420	420	420	430	420	120					120	420	120	120	
-		Sports Fee Students Amenities Fee	120	120	120	120	120	120	120	120	120	120 150	120	120	120	120	450	450	450	450	120	120	120	120	
-	_		150	150	150	150	150	150	150	150	150		150	150	150	150	150	150	150	150	50	50	50	50	
-		Medical Fee	240	240	240	240	240	240	240	240	240	240	240	240	240	240	240	240	240	240	120	120	120	120	
	_	Students Aid Fee	200	200	200	200	200	200	200	200	200	200	200	200	200	200	200	200	200	200	100	100	100	100	
ノー	_	Development Fee	100	100	100	100	100	100	100	100	100	100	100	100	100	100	100	100	100	100	50	50	50	50	
-	_	Cultural Fee	200	200	200	200	200	200	200	200	200	200	200	200	200	200	200	200	200	200	100	100	100	100	
-	14	Field Work Fee											500	500	500	500									
-	_	Co-Curricular Fee															250	250	250	250	250	250	250	250	
_		Games Fee															500	500	500	500					
L		Practice Teaching Fee																			600	600	600	600	
	18	Caution Money (refundable)	500	500			500	500	500	500			500	500			500	500							
	19	Library Caution Deposit (refundable)	300	300			300	300	300	300			300	300			300	300						igsquare	
	20	Laboratory Caution Deposit (refundable)					200	200	200	200															
	21	Residence Fee #																			,				
	22	Medical Insurance Fee***	230	230	230	230	230	230	230	230	230	230	230	230	230	230	230	230	230	230	230	230	230	230	
		Grand Total	6030	5190	2080	1240	6730	8730	5890	7890	2580	1740	8530	7690	2580	1740	9020	7820	3070	1870	9610	8770	2460	1620	

Residence Fee is payable by those to whom seats are alloted in Hostel as per applicable fees.

Fees Structure applicable for Foreign Students:

Only foreign students applying through ICCR will be allowed to pay their fees at par with Indian students.

**** Examination(Rs.500) & Marksheet(Rs.100) Fee will be paid at the time of Examination form Fill-up as and when notified by the Examination Section.

^{*}Students admitted from SAARC Countries have to pay two times of normal fees as per applicable fees from the above table

^{*}Students admitted from NON SAARC Countries have to pay five times of normal fees as per applicable fees from the above table

^{***}Medical Insurance fees is subject to change.*

POST GRADUATE COURSES FEE STRUCTURE

_																								
		Hur	manities Strea		&MC)		Scienc		cept Biotech	nology)			Social Scie							Education				
			(Arts/Fine	Arts/ Music)			(Science/ Agriculture)					(Social Work)				Physical Education (M.P.Ed)				M.Ed Course				
SIN	lo Fees Head	1°	year year	2 nd	2 nd year		1 st year			2 nd year		1 st year		2 nd	2 nd year		1 st year		2 nd year		1 st year		2 nd Year	
		Gen, OBC & EWS	SC, ST & PWD	Gen, OBC & EWS	SC, ST & PWD	Gen, OBC & EWS	Gen, OBC & EWS	SC, ST & PWD	SC, ST & PWD	Gen, OBC & EWS	SC, ST & PWD	Gen, OBC & EWS	SC, ST & PWD	Gen, OBC & EWS	SC, ST & PWD	Gen, OBC & EWS	SC, ST & PWD	Gen, OBC & EWS	SC, ST & PWD	Gen, OBC & EWS	SC, ST &	Gen, OBC & EWS	SC, ST &	
		LWS		LWS		Science	Agriculture	Science	Agriculture	EWS		EWS		EWS		LWJ		LWJ		LWJ	rwb	LWJ	TWD	
1	Tuition Fee	1200		1200		1200	1200			1200		1200		1200		1200		1200						
2	Admission Fee	3000	3000			3000	6000	3000	6000			6000	6000			6000	6000			6000	6000			
3	Registration/Renewal of registration	1000	1000			1000	1000	1000	1000			1000	1000			1000	1000			1000	1000			
4	Laboratory Fee					750	750	750	750	750	750													
5	Library Admission Fee	200	200			200	200	200	200			200	200							200	200			
6	Examination Fee****																							
7	Marksheet Fee****																							
8	Sports Fee	240	240	240	240	240	240	240	240	240	240	240	240	240	240									
9	Student's Amenities Fee	150	150	150	150	150	150	150	150	150	150	150	150	150	150	150	150	150	150	150	150	150	150	
10) Medical Fee	240	240	240	240	240	240	240	240	240	240	240	240	240	240	240	240	240	240	250	250	250	250	
1:	Student's Aid Fee	200	200	200	200	200	200	200	200	200	200	200	200	200	200	200	200	200	200	200	200	200	200	
12	2 Development Fee	100	100	100	100	100	100	100	100	100	100	100	100	100	100	100	100	100	100	100	100	100	100	
13	Cultural Fee	200	200	200	200	200	200	200	200	200	200	200	200	200	200	200	200	200	200	200	200	200	200	
14	Field Work Fee											500	500	500	500									
15	Co-Curricular Fee															250	250	250	250					
_ 10	Games Fee															500	500	500	500	60	60	60	60	
J 1	7 Practice Teaching Fee																							
18	Course Fee (for two semesters)																			5000	5000	5000	5000	
19	Caution Money (refundable)	500	500			500	500	500	500			500	500			500	500							
20	Library Caution Deposit (refundable)	300	300			300	300	300	300			300	300			300	300							
2:	Laboratory Caution Deposit (refundable)					200	200	200	200															
22	Residence Fee #																							
2:	Medical Insurance Fee***	230	230	230	230	230	230	230	230	230	230	230	230	230	230	230	230	230	230	230	230	230	230	
	Grand Total	7560	6360	2560	1360	8510	11510	7310	10310	3310	2110	11060	9860	3060	1860	10870	9670	3070	1870	13390	13390	6190	6190	

Residence Fee is payable by those to whom seats are alloted in Hostel as per applicable fees.

Fees Structure applicable for Foreign Students:

Only foreign students applying through ICCR will be allowed to pay their fees at par with Indian students.

**** Examination(Rs.500) (for M.Ed. Rs.1200) & Marksheet(Rs.100) Fee will be paid at the time of Examination form Fill-up as and when notified by the Examination Section.

^{*}Students admitted from SAARC Countries have to pay two times of normal fees as per applicable fees from the above table

^{*}Students admitted from NON SAARC Countries have to pay five times of normal fees as per applicable fees from the above table

^{***}Medical Insurance fees is subject to change.*

POST GRADUATE COURSES FEE STRUCTURE

			Humanitie	es Stream		Science Stream							
		(Jouri	nalism & Mas	s Communic	cation)	(Integrated Science)							
SI No	Fees Head	1 st	year	2 nd	year	1 st	year	2 nd	year				
		Gen, OBC & EWS	SC, ST & PWD	Gen, OBC & EWS	SC, ST & PWD	Gen, OBC & EWS	SC, ST & PWD	Gen, OBC & EWS	SC, ST & PWD				
1	Tuition Fee	5000		5000		1500		1500					
2	Admission Fee	5000	5000			3000	3000						
3	Registration/Renewal of registration	1000	1000			1000	1000						
4	Laboratory Fee	5000	5000	5000	5000	600	600	600	600				
5	Library Admission Fee	200	200			200	200						
6	Examination Fee ****												
7	Marksheet Fee ****												
8	Sports Fee	120	120	120	120	120	120	120	120				
9	Student's Amenities Fee	150	150	150	150	150	150	150	150				
10	Medical Fee	240	240	240	240	240	240	240	240				
11	Student's Aid Fee	200	200	200	200	200	200	200	200				
12	Development Fee	100	100	100	100	100	100	100	100				
13	Cultural Fee	200	200	200	200	200	200	200	200				
14	Field Work Fee												
15	Co-Curricular Fee												
16	Games Fee												
17	Practice Teaching Fee												
18	Course Fee (for two semesters)	8000	8000	8000	8000								
19	Caution Money (refundable)	500	500			500	500						
20	Library Caution Deposit (refundable)	300	300			300	300						
21	Laboratory Caution Deposit (refundable)					200	200						
22	Residence Fee #												
23	Medical Insurance Fee***	230	230	230	230	230	230	230	230				
_	Grand Total	26240	21240	19240	14240	8540	7040	3340	1840				

Residence Fee is payable by those to whom seats are alloted in Hostel as per applicable fees.

Fees Structure applicable for Foreign Students:

Only foreign students applying through ICCR will be allowed to pay their fees at par with Indian students.

***** Examination(Rs.500) & Marksheet(Rs.100) Fee will be paid at the time of Examination form Fill-up as and when notified by the Examination Section.

^{*}Students admitted from SAARC Countries have to pay two times of normal fees as per applicable fees from the above table

^{*}Students admitted from NON SAARC Countries have to pay five times of normal fees as per applicable fees from the above table

^{***}Medical Insurance fees is subject to change.*

PH.D COURSES FEE STRUCTURE

			Ph. D	Course		Ph. D Course									
		(Hur	nanities/	Social Scier	nce)	(Science / Agricultura)									
			(Sangit/I	Fine Arts)		(Science/Agriculture)									
SI No	Fees Head	1 st y	ear	2 nd year -	6 th year		1 st y	2 nd year - 6 th year							
		Gen, OBC &	SC, ST &	Gen, OBC &	SC, ST &	Gen, OBC & EWS	Gen, OBC & EWS	SC, ST & PWD	SC, ST & PWD	Gen, OBC &	SC, ST & PWD				
		EWS	PWD	EWS	PWD	Science	Agriculture	Science	Agriculture	EWS					
1	Tuition Fee														
2	Admission Fee	8000	8000			8000	10000	8000	10000						
3	Registration/Renewal of registration	2000	2000			2000	2000	2000	2000						
4	Laboratory Fee					750	750	750	750	750	750				
5	Library Admission Fee	500	500			500	500	500	500						
6	Examination Fee****														
7	Marksheet Fee****														
8	Sports Fee	120	120	120	120	120	120	120	120	120	120				
9	Student's Amenities Fee	150	150	150	150	150	150	150	150	150	150				
10	Medical Fee	240	240	240	240	240	240	240	240	240	240				
11	Student's Aid Fee	150	150	150	150	150	150	150	150	150	150				
12	Development Fee	100	100	100	100	100	100	100	100	100	100				
13	Cultural Fee	150	150	150	150	150	150	150	150	150	150				
14	Field Work Fee														
15	Co-Curricular Fee														
16	Games Fee														
17	Practice Teaching Fee														
18	Caution Money (refundable)	1000	1000			1000	1000	1000	1000						
19	Library Caution Deposit (refundable)	300	300			300	300	300	300						
20	Laboratory Caution Deposit (refundable)					200	200	200	200						
21	Internet Fees	1000	1000			1000	1000	1000	1000						
22	Course Work Fees	1100	1100			1100	1100	1100	1100						
23	Residence Fee #														
24	Medical Insurance Fee ***	230	230	230	230	230	230	230	230	230	230				
	Grand Total	15040	15040	1140	1140	15990	17990	15990	17990	1890	1890				

Residence Fee is payable by those to whom seats are alloted in Hostel as per applicable fees. Fees Structure applicable for Foreign Students:

Only foreign students applying through ICCR will be allowed to pay their fees at par with Indian students.

^{*}Students admitted from SAARC Countries have to pay two times of normal fees as per applicable fees from the above table

^{*}Students admitted from NON SAARC Countries have to pay five times of normal fees as per applicable fees from the above table

^{***}Medical Insurance fees is subject to change.*

^{****} Examination(Rs.1000) & Marksheet(Rs.400 Fee will be paid at the time of Examination form Fill-up as and when notified by the Examination Section.

SCHOOL FEE STRUCTURE

					Huma	nities Strea	m			Science Stream									
SL NO	Fees Head		Indian S	tudents		SAARO	Students	Non SAA	RC Students		Indian S	tudents		SAARC	Students	Non SAA	RC Students		
		IX/X/X	(I/XII	Upto Cla	Upto Class VIII					IX/X,	/xı/xıı	Upto Class VIII							
		Gen, OBC & EWS	SC, ST & PWD	Gen, OBC & EWS	SC, ST & PWD	IX/X/XI/XII	Upto Class VIII	IX/X/XI/XII	Upto Class VIII	Gen, OBC & EWS	SC, ST & PWD	Gen, OBC & EWS	SC, ST & PWD	IX/X/XI/XII	Upto Class VIII	IX/X/XI/XII	Upto Class VIII		
1	Tuition Fee	600	PWD	EWS	PWD	1200	1200	3000	3000	600		EWS		1200	1200	3000	3000		
2	Admission Fee	1000	1000			3000	3000	5000	5000	1000	1000			2000	2000	5000	5000		
3	Registration/Renewal of registration	250	250			500	500	1250	1250	250	250			500	500	1250	1250		
4	Laboratory Fee																		
5	Library Admission Fee	25	25			50	50	125	125	25	25			50	50	125	125		
6	Examination Fee ****																		
7	Marksheet Fee ****																		
8	Sports Fee	120	120			240	240	600	600	120	120			240	240	600	600		
9	Student's Amenities Fee	50	50			100	100	250	250	50	50			100	100	250	250		
10	Medical Fee	120	120			240	240	600	600	120	120			240	240	600	600		
11	Student's Aid Fee	50	50			100	100	250	250	50	50			100	100	250	250		
12	Development Fee	50	50			100	100	250	250	50	50			100	100	250	250		
13	Cultural Fee	50	50			100	100	250	250	50	50			100	100	250	250		
14	Magazine Fee	70	70	70	70	140	140	350	350	70	70	70	70	140	140	350	350		
15	Dinalipi (School Diary)	25	25	25	25	50	50	125	125	25	25	25	25	50	50	125	125		
16	News Letter	25	25	25	25	50	50	125	125	25	25	25	25	50	50	125	125		
17	Ashram Sammilani	30	30	30	30	60	60	150	150	30	30	30	30	60	60	150	150		
18	Course Fee (for two semesters)																		
19	Caution Money (refundable)	100	100			200	200	500	500	100	100			200	200	500	500		
20	Library Caution Deposit (refundable)	100	100			200	200	500	500	100	100			200	200	500	500		
21	Laboratory Caution Deposit (refundable)									100	100			200	200	500	500		
22	Residence Fee #	900	0	900	0	1800	1800	4500	4500	900	0	900	0	1800	1800	4500	4500		
23	Medical Insurance Fee***	230	230	230	230	230	230	230	230	230	230	230	230	230	230	230	230		
	Grand Total	3795	2295	1280	380	8360	8360	18055	18055	3895	2395	1280	380	7560	7560	18555	18555		

Residence Fee is payable by those to whom seats are alloted in Hostel as per applicable fees.

Fees Structure applicable for Foreign Students:

Only foreign students applying through ICCR will be allowed to pay their fees at par with Indian students.

^{*}Students admitted from SAARC Countries have to pay two times of normal fees as per applicable fees from the above table

^{*}Students admitted from NON SAARC Countries have to pay five times of normal fees as per applicable fees from the above table

^{***}Medical Insurance fees is subject to change.

^{****} Examination(Rs.100) & Marksheet(Rs.50) Fee will be paid at the time of Examination form Fill-up as and when notified by the Examination Section.